HPT607-E
1
HPT 607 -E Series
Economical Submersible Deep Well
and Borehole Level Transmitters
Applications
·Groundwater Monitoring
·Deep well and borehole measurements

Long version
4
How to Order
1.Range Selection Table:
19 0~5 20 0~6 21 0~7 22 0~8 23 0~10 24 0~12 25 0~15 26 0~16 27 0~20
28 0~25 29 0~30 30 0~35 31 0~40 32 0~50 33 0~60 34 0~80 35 0~100 36 0~150
37 0~200 X By Customize
Kindly according to your application select suitable range code , Example: code 30 = 35 .
Unit of measure select on the Part Number Selection Table . Example: Code H=m H₂O, that’s 35m H₂O
2. Part Number Selection Table:
607E
Selection Type 30 H G E5 S17 CW N 1 020
Range Range reference to range selection
table code
Pressure &
Level Units
H=m H2O(Min: 5mH2O; Max:200mH2O )
B=bar(Min: 0.5bar Max:20bar)
P=Psi(Min:7.5Psi; Max:300Psi)
Pressure type G=Gauge/Relative pressure type (universal)
A=Absolute pressure (customized)
Signal Output
E5=4-20mA(2 wires) E6=0-5V(3 wires)
E7=0-10V(3 wires) E8=0.5-4.5V(3 wires)
E11=RS485(MODBUS) E0=1-5V(3 wires)
X= By Customized
Power Supply S6=5Vdc S17=10-30Vdc
X= By Customized
Measuring
Medium CW=Water
Others Function
(Optional)
N=Standard Short Type
L=Long Type
Accuracy 1=0.5%F.S
Cable length 020= Cable 20m 050= Cable 50m 100= Cable 100m X= By Customized
5
Accessories
(Notes: Please purchase separately. For the price of accessories, please contact our sales.)
Description Order number
Liquid level display control device
With all kinds of liquid level sensor, measurement according to liquid level, and
according to the setting of the container structure and size and the density of
liquid, calculation, display liquid volume or quality.
0008
Flange
4 holes, 316 SS flange, size can be customized 0001
Locking flange
For locking cables, made of aluminum alloy 0029
Conduit adapter
316 SS 1/2” NPT male cable conduit adapter.Must be factory installed. 0011
Terminal box
The terminal box, with IP67 ingress protection and watertight ventilation
element, provides a moisture-free electrical termination for the submersible
pressure transmitter. It should be mounted in dry environment or directly in the
switch cabinet.
0003
Additional weight
The additional weight increases the dead weight of the submersible pres-
sure transmitter.It simplifies the lowering into monitoring wells, narrow shafts
and deep wells. It effectively reduces negative environmental influences on
the measuring result from the measured medium
(e.g. turbulent flow).Stainless steel 316L, approx. 1.46kg, height (H) 70 mm
0009
Adapter Converter
It is able to convert RS-232 signal to RS-485 balanced differential signal and
extend the communication distance to 1.2km.It uses a particular pump to gain
power from RS-232 signal (RTS, DTR, TXD) without initializing the RS-232
series interface.This interface converter does this without requiring any AC or
DC power.
0005
Surge electrostatic protector